Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions Worldwide
Issue: C	  12/08/25 		 Page 1	 orders@liquip.com	 +61 2 9725 9000	 www.liquip.com
Product Info\ILS300\ILS300 Datasheet
ILS300 INLINE STRAINER
•	 Protects downstream equipment such as meters and pumps from
debris and foreign objects.
•	 Stainless steel strainer basket is bidirectional.
•	 Drain boss located on lid.

Materials Aluminium body & lid, Stainless Steel mesh with aluminum flange, Viton seal.
Associated Equipment
Ordering Information
Item Description
ILS300 Aluminium In-Line Strainer 3” TTMA flange both end with quick release lid for easy cleaning.
ILS300Z ILS300 complete with 0656 NBR Cork gaskets.
ILS300VZ ILS300 complete with 0656V Viton™ gaskets.
Item Description
ILS300-3-490 Strainer Basket S/S to suit ILS300 - 490 micron.
ILS300-3-1000 Strainer Basket S/S to suit ILS300 - 1000 micron.
0656 3” TTMA NBR Cork Gasket.
0656V 3” TTMA Viton™ Gasket.
LBV300 3” Butterfly valve with bonded Viton™ seal.
LBV300Z LBV300 complete with 2 x 3” TTMA NBR gaskets.